S/N

LGA

AFLJIO

AKINYELE

ATIBA

ATISBO

EGBEDA

IBADAN NORTH

N o (bW N

IBADAN NORTH EAST

IBADAN NORTH
WEST

IBADAN SOUTH EAST

10

IBADAN SOUTH WEST

11

IBARAPA CENTRAL

12

IBARAPA EAST

13

IBARAPA NORTH

14

IDO

15

IREPO

16

ISEYIN

17

ITESIWAJU

18

IWAJOWA

19

KAJOLA

20

LAGELU

21

OGBOMOSO NORTH

22

OGBOMOSO SOUTH

23

OGO OLUWA

24

OLORUNSOGO

25

OLUYOLE

26

ONA ARA

27

OORELOPE

28

ORI IRE

29

OYO EAST

30

OYO WEST

31

SAKI EAST

32

SAKI WEST

33

SURULERE

OYO GOVERNORSHIP ELECTION

AFTER 80% OF RESULTS

SDP

124
246
433
797
503
3,538
6,706

3,586
824
2,757
176
2,782
455
822
1,619
1,509
829
724
1,211
693
233
45
166
144
1,474
988
465
2,815
683
494
867
946

416
40,070

OTHERS

LGA
TOTAL

15,150

22,230

18,193

15,833

31,697

64,196

52,661

31,824

30,944

52,562

13,793

18,572

17,565

18,454

15,660

35,186

15,435

17,341

27,087

20,464

26,989

23,616

14,901

11,898

21,990

18,770

16,532

27,200

23,574

19,850

13,074

33,757

20,873




